Passnummer
44805

66136

37011

46247

27450

66405

38625

40199

48052

46612

65819

25840

22422

34733

35862

51479

67431

46290

31144

38316

5165

38336

66406

40227

40538

67325

66475

65415

41953

5715

5073

25107

65828

25918

66533

65725

67324

Nachname
Wilhelms
Hensel
Hensel
Hensel
Arens
Aust
Rade
Hensel
Hensel
Hopner
Buchner
Morgenstern
Oppermann
Oppermann
Bielak
Remscheidt
Rorig
Wilhelms
Seeland
Brocks
Brandt
Brocks
Izelle
Kampschulte
Hoose
Heinrichs
Mumberg
Warschkau
Piedigaci
te Kamp
Balzereit
Linde
Millhoff
Born
Hensel
Tasche
Schieren

42851

Bernhard

Vorname
Ralf
Julian
Tobias
Peter
Ingo
Manuela
Marcus
Florian
Heike
Peter
Horst
Angela
Ralf
David
Frank
Thomas
Cedric
Alexandra
Uwe
Carsten
Jurgen
Carsten
Peter
Frank
Wilfried
Michael
Stefan
Tobias
Armando
Brigitte
Max
Jurgen
Maximilian
Thomas
Annika
Reinhard
Sara
Frank
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Verein
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
MGC ,AS* Witten 1963
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
BGS Hardenberg-Potter
BSC Ennepetal
BGS Hardenberg-Pdotter
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
SSC Attendorn
SSC Attendorn
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal
HMC Buttgen
BGSV Kerpen
HMC Buttgen
BSC Ennepetal
SSC Attendorn
BGS Hardenberg-Pdtter
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal

SC Wermelskirchen 1976
SC Wermelskirchen 1976
SC Wermelskirchen 1976

BSC Ennepetal
SSC Attendorn
SSC Attendorn
BSC Ennepetal
BSC Ennepetal

SC Wermelskirchen 1976

BSC Ennepetal
SSC Attendorn
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Kategorie
SM 1
H
H
H
SM 1
SW 2

SM 2
SM 2
SM 1
SM 2

SM 1
SM 1

SW 1
SM 1
SM 1
SM 2
SM 1
SM 2
SM 1
SM 1
SM 1

SM 2
SW 2
SM 2
SM 2

SM 1
Sch' W
SM 2
Sch'wW
SM 1

Ergebnis
78

78

79

80

81

81

82

83

83

85

86

86

88

88

88

88

88

89

90

90

90

90

92

92

94

95

96

96

97

97

98

98

101

102

104

105

109

115
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